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Thursday@ARC 2025 Spring Season (Aug-Oct) · Thu@ARC B

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 14 Aug 2025 18:30 Court 1b Lit Fam ==regraded-A==

Thu 14 Aug 2025 19:45 Court 1b ==regraded-A== Bomba Klan

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 21 Aug 2025 18:30 Court 1b Bomba Klan Lit Fam

Thu 21 Aug 2025 19:45 Court 1b ==regraded-A== Min’s Hot Pot Ingredient

Thu 21 Aug 2025 20:45 Court 1b ==regraded-A== Mission Unblockable

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Thu 28 Aug 2025 18:30 Court 1b ==regraded-A== Bomba Klan

Thu 28 Aug 2025 19:45 Court 1b Min’s Hot Pot Ingredient Mission Unblockable

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 04 Sep 2025 18:30 Court 1b Bomba Klan Min’s Hot Pot Ingredient

Thu 04 Sep 2025 19:45 Court 1b Mission Unblockable Lit Fam

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 11 Sep 2025 18:30 Court 1b Min’s Hot Pot Ingredient Lit Fam

Thu 11 Sep 2025 19:45 Court 1b Mission Unblockable Bomba Klan

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 18 Sep 2025 18:30 Court 1b Lit Fam Bomba Klan

Thu 18 Sep 2025 19:45 Court 1b Min’s Hot Pot Ingredient Mission Unblockable
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